Exam Timetable Summer 2024

Morning (9am)

Afternoon (1pm)

DAY DATE | VENUE SUBJECTS VENUE SUBJECTS
Thursday 9th May GCSE RS J625/01/02 GCSE Drama 8261/W
. GCSE Biology J247/03 GCSE German Listening & Reading
Friday 10th May GCSE Combined Science J250/07 8668 Higher & Foundation Tiers
GCSE English Literature C720U10-1
AS Biology H020/01 AS F.Maths Y410
Monday 13th May AS Drama H059/05 AS Psychology 7181/1
AS English Lang HO70/01 AS Product Design B602U10-1
AS Economics 8EC0/01
GCSE French Listening & Reading
8658 Higher & Foundation Tiers GCSE Business 1BS0/01
Tuesday 14th May GCE Business 7132/1 AS Computer Science 7516/1A
AS Chemistry H032/01 AS Geography 8GE0/01
AS Sociology H180/01
GCSE Hlsto_ry LHIO/10 GCSE Computer Science 8525/1B
Wednesday | 15th May GCE Economics 9EC0/01 AS History 8HI0/1G
AS Physics H156/01 y
GCSE Maths 1MA1/1H (non-calc) GCSE RS J625/06
Thursday 16th May GCE Geography 9GE0/01 AS Maths H630/01
AS English Lit 8ET0/01
GCSE Chemistry J248/03
GCSE Combined Science J250/09
Friday 17th May GCE Psychology 7182/1 GCSE Geography 1GB0/01

AS Religious Studies H173/01
AS French 7651/1




GCSE English Literature C720U20-1
GCE Sociology H580/01

GCE Economics 9EC0/02

Monday 20th May AS English Lang H070/02 AS History 8HI0/2G
AS Economics 8EC0/02
GCSE German Writing 8668
Higher & Foundation Tiers GCSE Computer Science 8525/2
Tuesday 21st May GCE Business 7132/2 AS Computer Science 7516/2
AS Chemistry H032/02 AS Psychology 7181/2
AS Sociology H180/02
GCSE Physics J249/03
GCSE Combined Science J250/11 GCSE PE 8582/1
Wednesday | 22nd May GCE F.Maths Y420
GCE Psychology 7182/2 AS Physics H156/02
AS Geography 8GE0/02 y
GCSE English Language C700U10-1
GCE History 9HIO/1G .
Thursday 23rd May AS French 7651/2 GCE E:%“s'\';]al{;sna%as%%gd'?()/()l
AS Biology H020/02
AS Religious Studies H173/02
GCSE French Writing 8658
Higher & Foundation Tiers
Friday | 24th May %%EE FI;%S'LC; :ssggll AS F.Maths Y413
GCE PE H555/01
AS English Lit 8ET0/02
GCSE Maths 1MA1/2H (calc) g (C;:ES IE: Eﬂitis\fjgé
Monday 3rd June GCE German 7662/1 |

GCE Geography 9GE0/02

GCE Psychology 7182/3
AS Religious Studies H173/03




GCSE History 1HIO/B4/P4/2R

Tuesday 4th June GCE Sociology H580/02 GCE Maths H640/01
GCSE Geography 1GB0/02 GCSE Business 1BS0/02
Wednesday | 5th June GCE Eng Lit 9ET0/02 GCE Product Design 7552/1
GCE PE H555/02 GCE Biology H420/01
GCSE English Language C700U20-1
GCE Physics H556/02
Thursday | 6th June GCE Drama H459/31
GCE Business 7132/3
GCSE Biology J247/04
GCSE Combined Science J250/08
Friday | 7th June GGCCEEEiZ%gﬁ?fs ';‘ég?é AS F.Maths Y412
GCE F.Maths Y431
GCE History 9HI0/2G
GCSE Maths 1MA1/3H (calc)
Monda 10th June GCE French 7652/1 GCE Computer Science 7517/1A
y GCE Chemistry H432/01 GCE Geography 9GE0/03
GCE RS H573/01
GCSE Chemistry J248/04 GCSE History 1HI0/30
: ? GCSE F.Maths 8365/1
Tuesday 11th June GCSE Combined Science J250/10
GCE History 9HI0/35 GCE Maths H640/02
y GCE Sociology H580/03
Wednesday | 12th June GCE German 7662/2

GCE Product Design 7552/2




Thursday | 13th June GCE Drama H459/45
. GCSE Geography 1GB0/03
Friday | 14th June GCE Biology H420/02
Monday 17th June GCE Physics H556/03
GCSE Product Design 8552/W
Tuesday |18th June GCE Chemistry H432/02
GCE PE H555/03
GCSE Food & Nutrition 8585/W
GCSE F.Maths 8365/2
Wednesday | 19th June GCE Biology H420/03
GCE French 7652/2
Thursday | 20th June GCE RS H573/03
Friday 21st June GCE Chemistry H432/03

GCSE Physics J249/04
GCSE Combined Science J250/12
GCE F.Maths Y432
GCE Eng Lit 9ET0/03

GCSE Music 1MUO0/03
GCE RS H573/02

GCE Computer Science 7517/2

GCE Maths H640/03

GCE AEA Maths 9811/01

Students must be available up to and including 26th June.
















